
ST. JOHN’S NATIONAL ACADEMY OF HEALTH SCIENCES 

COLLEGE OF NURSING 

 
SCHOLARSHIPS FOR NURSING STUDENTS 

 

  Amount 

NG-01 DR. SR. MARY GLOWREY JMJ SCHOLARSHIP 

For ONE BASIC BSc OR ONE PCBSc STUDENT and ONE GEN.   

NURSING STUDENT on a MERIT-CUM-MEANS basis. 

 

10,000 x 2 

NG-02 MS LOUISE REBELLO SCHOLARSHIP 

For ONE BASIC BSc STUDENT on a MERIT-CUM-MEANS basis 

ONE PBBSc STUDENT on a MERIT-CUM-MEANS basis TWO 

GENERAL NURSING STUDENTS on a MERIT-CUM-MEANS basis. 

 

1,500 x 4 

NG-03 QUEEN OF PEACE PARISH, ARLINGTON, USA SCHOLARSHIP 

For ONE NURSING STUDENT on a MERIT-CUM-MEANS basis. 

 

2,500 x 1 

NG-04 MRS. AMRIT KAUR SCHOLARSHIP 

For ONE BSc or GNM Student on a MERIT-CUM-MEANS basis. 

 

1,500 x 1 

NG-05 FR. LAWRENCE PAIS SCHOLARSHIP 

For ONE GNM and ONE BSc or PBBSc Student on a MERIT-CUM-

MEANS basis. 

 

500 x 2 

NG-06 SR. MARIANNE SORGER SCHOLARSHIP 

For ONE GNM and ONE BSc or PBBSc Student on a MERIT-CUM-

MEANS basis. 

 

1,100 x 2 

NG-07 LATE SMT. SUSHEELA RAMANUJALU MEMORIAL 

SCHOLARSHIP 

For ONE GNM and ONE BSc or PBBSc Student on a MERIT-CUM-

MEANS basis. 

1,000 x 2 

NG-08 SJCN ALUMNAE ASSOCIATION SCHOLARSHIP 

For ONE PBBSc STUDENT or ONE MSc STUDENT who is an Alumna   

of our College of Nursing, or a CHILD OF AN ALUMNA OF   

ST. JOHN’S COLLEGE OF NURSING STUDYING ANY OF THE    

NURSING COURSES on a MERIT-CUM-MEANS basis. 

5,500 x 1 

NG-09 MSGR. F. X. CELESTINE and MSGR. J. A. DE ROZARIO 

SCHOLARSHIP 

For TWO Basic BSc Students on a MERIT-CUM-MEANS basis. 

 

3,000 x 2 

NG-10 C.B.C.I. SOCIETY FOR MEDICAL EDUCATION SCHOLARSHIP 

For TWO Basic B.Sc., ONE PBBSc and FOUR GNM Students on a  

MERIT-CUM-MEANS basis. 

 

6,500 x 7 

NG-11 C.B.C.I. SOCIETY FOR MEDICAL EDUCATION SCHOLARSHIP 

For ONE GNM Student on a MERIT-CUM-MEANS basis. 

 

6,500 x 1 

NG-12 SARAN KUMAR RAI SCHOLARSHIP 

For ONE financially poor GNM student 
 

10,000 x 1 



NG-13 MRS. RAVI MAYA AND MR. NANDA KISHORE RAI 

SCHOLARSHIP 

For ONE financially poor GNM student 

 

10,000 x 1 

NG-14 

 

ST. JOHN’S COLLEGE OF NURSING MANAGEMENT 

SCHOLARSHIP  

For TWO Basic B.Sc. Nursing students full tuition fee on MEANS-

CUM-MERIT basis. 

 

42,000 x 2 

NG-15 

 

ST. JOHN’S COLLEGE OF NURSING MANAGEMENT 

SCHOLARSHIP  

For THREE GNM students full tuition fee on MEANS-CUM-MERIT 

basis. 

12,000 x 3 

NG-16 VC VARKEY MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP  

Means-Cum-Merit Basis One GNM Students For Three Years   

 

50,000 x 1 

NG-17 M.J.ALEXANDER MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 

Merit-Cum-Means Basis Two GNM  Students For Three Years  

  

25,000 x 2 

NG-18 Z V GEORGE MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 

Merit-Cum-Means Basis Two GNM  Students For Three Years  

  

25,000 x 2 

NG-19 

 
MR. GEORGE KURUVILLA SCHOLARSHIP 

On Merit-Cum-Means Basis For Two GNM  Student  
 

21,000 x 2 

NG-20 

 

MARY GEORGE VELLAPALLY MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 

Merit-Cum-Means Basis One GNM  Students For Three Years   

 

50,000x 1 

 


